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BENELLI® LAW ENFORCEMENT M2 BENELLI LAW ENFORCEMENT

A.R.G.0. SYSTEM SUPERNOVA “There's no second-place winner in a gun fight,” is an old saying, but for those shouldering
INERTIA DRIVEN® SYSTEM NOVA law enforcement responsibilities, this is more than just a saying—it's a way of life. Firearms
reliability is paramount when you walk the mean streets and Benelli understands how crucial
M4 ACCESSORIES it is when your life depends on the gun you hold in your hands. When it comes to shotguns,
Benelli delivers the reliability on which, you can depend. Whether it’s the Nova's pump-action,
M3 the M2’s Inertia Driven® system or the M4’s A.R.G.O system, Benelli has the shotgun that will
meet your needs and satisfy your demands. Benelli has even developed the M3's convertible
system that offers the option of switching between pump-action and semi-auto operation

Our 10-Year Warranty, which leads the industry, guarantees that if anything should go wrong, depending on the job at hand.

YI— AR under normal use, your firearm will be serviced by skilled gunsmiths at our national firearm

WARRANTY service center. While your Benelli is under warranty, we will assume the cost of parts, labor PLEASE NOTE: THIS IS A LAW ENFORCEMENT CATALOG. SALES OF PRODUCT DISPLAYED IN THIS
and shipping required to get your firearm back to you and working perfectly. CATALOG ARE RESTRICTED TO LAW ENFORCEMENT ONLY.
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"~ TECHNOLOGY
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A.R.G.0. GAS SYSTEM
SHORT STROKE, DUAL

PISTON-DRIVEN SYSTEM.

In 1998, Benelli delivered five M4s to the Aberdeen
Proving Ground in Maryland. These guns

endured grueling tests for safety,
function and performance,

and exceeded stringent
operational requirements. /)ﬂ 4
The M4 proved to be
totally reliable in every test
situation and was chosen as
the new U.S. Joint Service

DUAL

SELE-CLEANING INERTIA DRIVEN SYSTEM
ULTRA-RELIABLE, FAST AND SIMPLE.

M4 A.R.G.O. SYSTEM The Inertia Driven® System was originally developed  bolt body, the inertia spring and the rotating bolt
for Benelli semi-auto shotguns more than 40 years head. Because gas, smoke and burnt powder residue
ago. Without ever needing adjusting, this system are expelled out of the barrel, rather than being
utilizes the energy from recoil to cycle anything from  channeled into the gun’s mechanism, Benelli guns
light field loads to heavy magnums with consistent shoot cleaner than any other shotgun. This allows

The pistons are required to move only 2" for complete
cycling which results in a faster operation with minimum
vibration and quick target acquisition.

Combat shotgun. Benelli's M4 Tactical is a unique reliability, year after year. There are Benelli shotguns  them to be much easier to maintain, increasing
Auto Regulating Gas Operated (A.R.G.O.) semi-auto that have fired over 500,000 rounds that are still reliability. With no springs, action bar linkage, or
shotgun, upon which the U.S. Marine Corps still functioning perfectly today. The Inertia Driven® heavy gas cylinder under the forend, Benelli semi-
depend today. System is simple with only three primary parts: the autos balance perfectly.



M4 TACTICAL

ITEM #
1722 ¢
11723 ¢
1724 %
1721
1715
11710
11713
11796
11726 ¢

BARREL LENGTH

17"

MAG CAPACITY
5+1
5+1
5+1
7+1
7+1
7+1
7+1
7+1
5+1

DESCRIPTION
M4 Entry, Pistol Grip Stock
M4 Entry, Tactical Stock
M4 Entry, Telescoping Stock
M4, Telescoping Stack
M4, Telescoping Stock *
M4, Tactical Stock, Ghost Ring Sights
M4, Pistol Grip Stock
M4, Telescoping Stack, Titanium Cerakote finish
M4 Entry, Telescoping Stock, Breaching Standoff

MSRP
$1,999.00
$1,999.00
$2,099.00
$2,049.00
$2,099.00
$1,949.00
$1,899.00
$2,349.00
$2,149.00

LENGTH OF PULL OVERALL LENGTH AVERAGE WEIGHT

14.375" 35.5" 8 lbs
14.375" 155" 8 lbs
9.25"-14.375" BSES bR 8 lbs
9.25"-14.375" 35"-40" 8.4 Ibs
9.25"-14.375" 35"-40" 8.4 lbs
14.375" 40" 8.4 Ibs
14.375" 40" 8.4 lbs
9.25"-14.375" 35"-40" 8.4 Ibs
9.25"-14.375" 38"-43" 8 lbs

COMMON SPECIFICATIONS: Chokes: - 18.5" barrel models: M ; All other models: Fixed Cyl. Type of Sights: Ghost-ring Length of Pull: 14°/s" Drop at Heel: 2'" Drop at Comb: 1'/>"
Receiver drilled and tapped for scope mount. Picatinnyrail is included. # Night Sights ¢ All NFA rules apply.
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M4
WHEN RELIABILITY COUNTS.

When everything is on the line, only the best will do. conditions. The fore-end and pistol grip are constructed
The M4, originally developed as the U.S. Joint Service of a tough synthetic polymer material for an absolute
Combat shotgun in 1998, is a gas-operated semi- positive grip in wet or dry conditions. The telescoping
automatic 12-gauge shotgun that features Benelli's aluminum buttstock can be retracted for convenient
patented self-cleaning, auto-regulating gas operating portability or storage. The extended magazine will
system (A.R.G.O.). The M4 metalwork is chrome- hold seven 23/,-inch shells or six 3-inch magnum shells.
plated, anodized or coated with heavy phosphate to Assembly and disassembly is quick and easy and can be
prevent rust and corrosion under the most grueling accomplished without tools.

M4 TACTICAL, PISTOL GRIP - 12-GA, 3"
[tem # 11721 Telescoping stock, Ghost-ring sights

30 A 0 0 0

M4 TACTICAL — 12-GA, 3"
[tem # 11710 Tactical stock, Ghost-ring sights

A

M4 ENTRY - 12-GA, 3"
Item # 11723 Tactical stock, Ghost-ring sights

M4 TACTICAL - 12-GA, 3"
Item # 11796 Telescoping Stock, Titanium Cerakote finish

M4 ENTRY - 12-GA, 3"
ltem # 11726 Telescoping Stock, Breaching Standoff




ITEM # BARREL LENGTH
11608 19.75"

COMMON SPECIFICATIONS

sar s
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M3 TACTICAL

MAG CAPACITY DESCRIPTION MSRP LENGTH OF PULL OVERALL LENGTH AVERAGE WEIGHT

7+1 M3 Semi Auto/Pump, Telescoping Stock $1,699.00 9.25"-14.375" 36"-41" 7.7 Ibs

. Magazine Capacity: 7+1 Chokes: Fixed Cyl. Length of Pull: 14°/s" Drop at Heel: 2" Drop at Comb: 13/s"

SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

M3 TACTICAL CONVERTIBLE AUTO/PUMP
TOTAL VERSATILITY.

The M3 is a unique semi-automatic 12-gauge shotgun that
is reliable and versatile for any operational or defensive
requirement. The M3 allows officers the option of choosing
either semi-auto or pump-action operation, depending on
the intended purpose. It's easy to select fast-cycling semi-
auto fire with conventional loads or you can chose pump-
action for low-energy special purpose loads. Switching
between semi-auto and pump-action is simple—merely
rotate the selector ring at the front of the forend Ya-turn
then push forward to change from pump-action to semi-
auto or pull back to switch from semi-auto to pump-action
and then release the selector. The M3 comes with ghost
ring sights and night sights are available. The stock is
constructed of a tough synthetic polymer, and is available
with a collapsible telescoping buttstock that can be
adjusted in five positions, while maintaining full function.

M3 CONVERTIBLE, TELESCOPING STOCK - 12-GA, 3"

Item #:11608 Telescoping Stock, Ghost-ring sig
Picatinny rail not included
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M2
STOPS DANGER IN ITS TRACKS.

When the job demands the highest needs. The M2 Tactical is Inertia Driven®,
standards of reliable operation for guns utilizing recoil energy to cycle the action and
performing under the pressures and stresses  eliminate fouling problems. The M2 Tactical
of action, Benelli’s M2 Tactical has passed runs clean by blowing all of the gas and

the test of time; establishing itself as the residue—created by shot shell discharge—
shotgun of choice for serious tactical out of the barrel.

M2 TACTICAL, COMFORTECH® - 12-GA, 3"
Item # 11043 ComforTech® stock, Ghost-ring sights.

M2 TACTICAL, PISTOL GRIP - 12-GA, 3"
[tem # 11041 Pistol Grip stock, Ghost-ring sights

M2 ENTRY, PISTOL GRIP - 12-GA, 3"
ltem # 11048 Pistol Grip stock, Ghost-ring sights, Breaching Standoff

M2 ENTRY - 12-GA, 3" : j M2 ENTRY, PISTOL GRIP — 12-GA, 3"

Item # 11038 Pistol Grip ‘ [tem # 11039 Pistol Grip stock, Open-rifle sights
stock, Ghost-ring sights .

e ———

M2
ITEM # BARREL LENGTH MAG CAPACITY DESCRIPTION MSRP LENGTH OF PULL OVERALL LENGTH AVERAGE WEIGHT
11038 0 14" 5+1 M2 Entry, Pistol Grip Stock $1,549.00 14.375" 35.5" 6.6 Ibs
11039 0 14" 5+1 M2 Entry, Pistol Grip Stock $1,349.00 14.375" 35.5" 6.6 Ibs
110411** 18.5" 7+1 M2, Pistol Grip Stock $1,499.00 14.375" 875" 6.7 Ibs
110431 18.5" 7+ M2, Comfartech Stock $1,549.00 14.375" 39.75" 6.7 lbs
11048 ¢ 17" 5+1 M2 Entry, Pistol Grip Stock, Breaching Standoff $1,599.00 14.375" 38.5" 6.7 Ibs

COMMON SPECIFICATIONS: Magazine Capacity: 5+1, *7+1 Chokes: NFA Models: Fixed Cyl.; All other models: *Crio® IC,M,F. Length of Pull: 14%s" Drop at Heel: 2"
Drop at Comb: 1%/s" Minimum recommended load: 3-dram, 1'/z oz. loads. tReceiver drilled and tapped. ¢ All NFA rules apply.




~ SUPERNOVA

SUPERNOVA TACTICAL
ROCK-SOLID PUMP ACTION.

The SuperNova, conceived and designed in 2005, ComforTech®, and a telescoping stock, which makes
embodies a modular construction with a lightweight  transport in any type of vehicle easy. An easily

steel skeletal framework over-molded with a high- accessible mag-stop button on the forend makes it
tech polymer, making this pump-action shotgun possible to extract a cartridge from the SuperNova's
super-light, super-strong and impervious to all chamber while leaving the other cartridges in place
weather conditions. The SuperNova will reliably in the magazine. This handy feature enables you to
fire and cycle a variety of shotshells, including quickly remove a shotshell from the chamber and
everything from target loads to 3%" magnums. re-chamber a different shotshell, all without having to
The SuperNova is available with a choice of three unload the magazine. Benelli's Nova and SuperNova
modular buttstocks and can be quickly reconfigured. are the only pump-action shotguns available on the
The buttstock options include the Pistol Grip, market with this exclusive patented feature.

SUPERNOVA TACTICAL - 12-GA, 3'/,"
Item # 20153 ComforTech® stock, Ghost-ring sights

SUPERNOVA TACTICAL, PISTOL GRIP - 12-GA, 3'/;"
ltem # 20151 Pistol Grip stock, Ghost-ring sight

SUPERNOVA TACTICAL - 12-GA, 3',"

Item # 20167 SuperNova, Telescoping Stock, Breaching Standoff

SUPER NOVA
SUPERNOVA 5-POSITION TELESCOPING STOCK
ITEM # BARREL LENGTH MAG CAPACITY DESCRIPTION MSRP  LENGTH OF PULL OVERALL LENGTH AVERAGE WEIGHT
Item # 61028 Telescoping Stock Assembly 20151 18.5" 741 SuperNova, Pistol Grip Stock $599.00 14.375" 40" 7.4 Ibs
¢ 20153 18.5" 541 SuperNova, Comfartech Stock $599.00 14.375" 40" 7.4 lbs
- The telescoping stock on

SUPERNOVA TACTICAL - 12-GA, 3/, ; 20159 18.5" 7+1 SuperNova, Telescoping Stock $699.00 9.25"-14.375" 35"-40" 7.4 Ibs
the SuperNova Tacticl 20166 14" 441 SuperNova, Telescoping Stock $749.00  9.25"-14.375" 30.5"-35.5" 7.1 Ib

ltem # 21161 SuperNova, Grip Only, Breaching Standoff Ao RSttt et ¥ UREriOVE, HESSSOPINg Jtoc ; SAahs A2 .0
: 21160 14" 4+1 SuperNova, Pistol Grip Stock $649.00 14.375" 30.5"-35.5" 7.1 lbs
the stock in any one of 5 21161 0 17" 441 SuperNova, Grip only, Breaching Standoff $699.00 N/A " 6.6 Ibs

positions depending on 20167 0 i7" 4+1 SuperNova, Telescoping Stock, Breaching Standoff ~ $779.00 9.25"-14,375" 33.5"-38.5" 7.1 lbs

SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. the situation.

10 COMMON SPECIFICATIONS: Magazine Capacity: 7+1 Chokes: Fixed Cyl. Type of Sights: Ghost-ring Length of Pull: 14*s" Drop at Heel: 2'/s" Drop at Comb: 13/s" 11
Receiver drilled and tapped for scope mounting. ¢ All NFA rules apply.



NOVA PUMP TACTICAL — 12-GA, 3'/,"
ltem # 20056 Tactical stock, Ghost-ring sights

NOVA TACTICAL
MULTIPURPOSE AND INDESTRUCTIBLE.

Officers requiring pump-action reliability reach for Benelli’s

Nova, a sturdy, no nonsense 12-ga. shotgun that provides S
complete confidence in its smooth and flawless operation. regoikped
The Nova represents an important breakthrough in the field l

of pump-action shotguns, thanks to Benelli's technological

experience and precision engineering. The one-piece stock

Buttstock

/
and receiver is injection-molded and made from a high- % Mounting Bracket
4 ; : for recoil reducer
strength synthetic polymer material that's been reinforced
: ; \ i ) 14 oz. Mercury
with fiberglass. This makes the Nova completely impervious Recoil Reducer
to humidity, abrasion, shock and this rugged gun can even Item # 80208 Nova Recoil Reducer Package

Includes the mercury recoil reducer and bracket for easy installaton.

withstand the effects of solvents and chemical products.
Comprised of a minimum number of parts, the Nova's manual
operation allows the forend to slide freely along the barrel for
fluid movement and rapid-fire speed. The Nova will reliably
fire and cycle a variety of shotshells, including everything
from target loads to 3%2" magnums.

NOVA PUMP TACTICAL H,0 - 12-GA, 3'/,"
[tem # 20091 Tactical stock, Open rifle sights

NOVA
ITEM# BARREL LENGTH MAG CAPACITY DESCRIPTION MSRP LENGTH OF PULL OVERALL LENGTH AVERAGE WEIGHT
21001 ¢ 14" 4+1 Nova Entry $549.00 14.375" 36" 7 Ibs
20055 18.5" 7+1 Nova $459.00 14.375" 39¥/oh 6.9 Ibs
20056 18.5" 7+1 Nova $479.00 14.375" 39.75" 7.1 lbs
20091 18.5" 7+1 Nova H20 $749.00 14.375" 39.75" 7.1 los

COMMON SPECIFICATIONS: Magazine Capacity: 7+1 Type of Sights: Open Rifle or Ghost-ring Length of Pull: 14'/," Drop at Heel: 2'/s" Drop at Comb: 1°/s" Chokes: Fixed Cyl.
12 0 All NFA rules apply.



~  ACCESSORIES

GHOST RING INSERTS
ITEM #60795 M4
ITEM #60805 SUPERNOVA/NOVA/VINCI/M2

NOVA RECOIL REDUCER PACKAGE
ITEM #80208
Includes the mercury recoil reducer and bracket for easy installaton.

RECOIL REDUCER BRACKET
The Nova Pump’s stock has a recess for easy installation of a recoil
reducer bracket which houses a 14-0z. mercury recoil reducer.

M1/M2 2-SHOT MAGAZINE EXTENSION
ITEM #80087

I

M1/M2 4-SHOT MAGAZINE EXTENSION
ITEM #80155

ITEM #60794 M1/M3-fits early slide-adjustable sights

M4 TELESCOPING STOCK
ITEM # 70085

SUPERNOVA TELESCOPING STOCK
ITEM # 61028

VINCI PISTOL GRIP STOCK
ITEM #60870

VINCI COMFORTECH® STOCK
ITEM #60882

14

M4 2-SHOT MAGAZINE EXTENSION
ITEM #81043

M4 7-SHOT MAGAZINE TUBE
ITEM #70052

I

VINCI 5-SHOT MAGAZINE ASSEMBLY
ITEM #60926

VINCI 6-SHOT MAGAZINE ASSEMBLY

ITEM #60927
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP
60795 M4 Night Sight Set-Tritium $150.00
60805 M2/Nova/SuperNova Night Sight Set-Tritium $150.00
61028 M3/SuperNova 5 Position Telescoping Stock Assembly $210.00
70052 M4 Full Length 1 pc Magazine Tube (7 rounds) $85.00
70085 M4 3 Position Telescoping Stock Assembly $270.00
80087 M2 2 Shot Magazine Extension Kit $95.00
80155 M2 4 Shot Magazine Extension Kit $120.00
80201 Nova/SuperNova 3 Shot Magazine Extension Kit $50.00
80225 Nova H20 3 Shot Magazine Extension Kit (Nickel) $95.00
81043 M4 2 Shot Magazine Extension Kit $125.00
80204 M3 2 Shot Magazine Extension Kit $85.00
60927 Vinci 6 Shot Magazine Assembly $385.00

LE CATALOG ITEM DETAILS

M4 ITEM # BARREL MAGAZINE DESCRIPTION MSRP TYPE OF SIGHTS LENGTH OVERALL AVERAGE
LENGTH CAPACITY OF PULL LENGTH  WEIGHT
11722 14" 5+1 M4 Entry, Pistol Grip Stock $1,999.00 Ghost-Ring 14.375" 3515% 8 Ibs
11723 14" 5+1 M4 Entry, Tactical Stock $1,999.00 Ghost-Ring 14.375" 35.5" 8 Ibs
11724 14" 5+1 M4 Entry, Telescoping Stock $2,099.00 Ghost-Ring 9% 55:14"8i/58 #30:55°35.5=" 8| hs,
1721 18.5" 7+1 M4, Telescoping Stock $2,049.00 Ghost-Ring 9.25"-14.375"  35"-40" 8.4 Ibs
11715 18.5" 7+1 M4, Telescoping Stock $2,099.00  Ghost-Ring Night Sights ~ 9.25"-14.375"  35"-40" 8.4 Ibs
11710 18.5" 7+1 M4, Tactical Stock, Ghost Ring Sights $1,949.00 Ghost-Ring 14.375" 40" 8.4 Ibs
1713 18.5" 7+1 M4, Pistol Grip Stock $1,899.00 Ghost-Ring 14.375" 40" 8.4 Ibs
11796 18.5" 7+1 M4, Telescoping Stock, Titanium Cerakote finish  $2,349.00  Ghost-Ring Night Sights ~ 9.25"-14.375"  35"-40" 8.4 Ibs
11726 17" 5+1 M4 Entry, Telescoping Stock, Breaching Standoff  $2,149.00 Ghost-Ring 9.25"-14.375"  38"-43" 8 Ibs
M2 11038 14" 5+1 M2 Entry, Pistol Grip Stock $1,549.00 Ghost-Ring 14.375" 35.5" 6.6 Ibs
11039 14" 5+1 M2 Entry, Pistol Grip Stock $1,349.00 Open Rifle 14.375" 35.5" 6.6 Ibs
11041 B85F 7+1 M2, Pistol Grip Stock $1,499.00 Ghost-Ring 14.375" 39.75" 6.7 Ibs
11043 18.5" 7+1 M2, Comfortech Stock $1,549.00 Ghost-Ring 14.375" 39.75" 6.7 lbs
11048 17" 5+1 M2 Entry, Pistol Grip Stock, Breaching Standoff ~ $1,599.00 Ghost-Ring 14.375" 38.5" 6.7 Ibs
NOVA 21001 14" 4+1 Nova Entry $549.00 Ghost-Ring 14.375" 36" 7 Ibs
20055 18.5" 7+1 Nova $459.00 Open Rifle 14.375" 39.75" 6.9 Ibs
20056 18.5" 7+1 Nova $479.00 Ghost-Ring 14.375" 39.75" 7.1 lbs
20091 18.5" 7+1 Nova H20 $749.00 Open Rifle 14.375" 39.75" 7.1 Ibs
SUPER 20151 18.5" 7+1 SuperNova, Pistol Grip Stock $599.00 Ghost-Ring 14.375" 40" 7.4 Ibs
NOVA
20153 18.5" 7+1 SuperNova, Comfortech Stock $599.00 Ghost-Ring 14.375" 40" 7.4 Ibs
20159 18.5" 7+1 SuperNova, Telescoping Stock $699.00 Ghost-Ring 9.25"-14.375"  35"-40" 7.4 Ibs
20166 14" 4+1 SuperNova, Telescoping Stock $749.00 Ghost-Ring 9.25"-14.375" 30.5"-35.5" 7.1 Ibs
21160 14" 441 SuperNova, Pistol Grip Stock $649.00 Ghost-Ring 14.375" 30.5"-35.5" 7.1 Ibs
21161 17" 4+1 SuperNova, Grip only, Breaching Standoff $699.00 Ghost-Ring N/A 27" 6.6 Ibs
20167 17" 4+1 SuperNova, Telescoping Stock, Breaching Standoff ~ $779.00 Ghost-Ring 9.25"-14.375" 33.5"-38.5" 7.1 lbs
M3 11608 19.75" 7+1 M3 Semi Auto/Pump, Telescoping Stock $1,699.00 Ghost-Ring 9.25"-14.375"  36"-41" 7.7 Ibs

SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

u ° For information on Benelli Armorer Courses,

~——

TEAM please contact: info@teamonenetwork.com
or call: 920-498-6819
NETWORK  Schedule: www.teamonenetwork.com

Additional points of contact:
Web: www.benellile.com
Phone Customer Service: 1-800-264-4962






